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Prvenstvo Srbije za kadete , juniore i apsolutno - zima - 2010
Zrenjanin, 19. - 21.3.2010

Event 10 Women, 200m Medley Open
19.3.2010 - 12:00 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2004

Rank YB Time Pts

Kadeti

1. DRAGANOV C, Katarina 95 Proleter 2:25.59 692 A
2. DRAGANOV C, Stefanija 94 Proleter 2:27.07 672 A
3. IVANOVIC, Dragana 95 Partizan 2:30.64 625 A
4. BASIC, Milana 95 Vojvodina 2:31.33 617 A
5. PLACKOV, Beti 95 Vojvodina 2:37.14 551 A
6. VUJATOV, Dejana 94 Novi Sad 2:38.64 535 B
7. GRBIC, Milica 95 Partizan 2:39.70 525 B
8. VELICKOVIC, Andjela 95 11.april 2:40.90 513 B
9. KOVACEVIC, Teodora 95 Vojvodina 2:42.86 495 B

10. FOTIC, Jelisaveta 95 Partizan 2:47.99 451 R
11. KRALUS, Danijela 95 Proleter 2:51.58 423
12. PAMER, Hajnalka 94 Delfin Ada 2:58.45 376

Omladinci

1. JOKSIMOVIC, Marija 93 Partizan 2:27.00 673 A
2. PETROVIC, Andjelka 92 Valis 2:29.01 646 A
3. VUKANOVIC, Nina 92 Novi Sad 2:38.90 533 B
4. GAZIKALOVIC, Ivana 92 Partizan 2:39.66 525 B
5. MILENKOVIC, Andrijana 93 Jagodina 2:42.75 496 B
6. DRAGIN, Jovana 92 Profesional 2:53.03 412

Apsolutno

1. DRAGANOV C, Katarina 95 Proleter 2:25.59 692 A
2. JOKSIMOVIC, Marija 93 Partizan 2:27.00 673 A
3. DRAGANOV C, Stefanija 94 Proleter 2:27.07 672 A
4. PETROVIC, Andjelka 92 Valis 2:29.01 646 A
5. IVANOVIC, Dragana 95 Partizan 2:30.64 625 A
6. BASIC, Milana 95 Vojvodina 2:31.33 617 A
7. MARJANOVIC, Jovanka 91 Vojvodina 2:35.25 571 A
8. PLACKOV, Beti 95 Vojvodina 2:37.14 551 A
9. CIRIC, JANA 97 Sveti Nikola 2:37.64 545 B

10. VUJATOV, Dejana 94 Novi Sad 2:38.64 535 B
11. VUKANOVIC, Nina 92 Novi Sad 2:38.90 533 B
12. GAZIKALOVIC, Ivana 92 Partizan 2:39.66 525 B
13. GRBIC, Milica 95 Partizan 2:39.70 525 B
14. VELICKOVIC, Andjela 95 11.april 2:40.90 513 B
15. MILENKOVIC, Andrijana 93 Jagodina 2:42.75 496 B
16. KOVACEVIC, Teodora 95 Vojvodina 2:42.86 495 B
17. FOTIC, Jelisaveta 95 Partizan 2:47.99 451 R
18. COJIC, NINA 98 Sveti Nikola 2:48.96 443 R
19. KRALUS, Danijela 95 Proleter 2:51.58 423
20. DRAGIN, Jovana 92 Profesional 2:53.03 412
21. PAMER, Hajnalka 94 Delfin Ada 2:58.45 376


